Project Summary: Bellinger Bluff Road Channel

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Drainage Improvement
Duration: 12/18/17-03/08/18

Project improved 1,100 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 1,100 L.F. of workshelf. Removed blockage from flowline. Constructed and cleaned out
1,100 L.F. of channel. Handseeded for erosion control.

2018-004 / Bellinger Bluff

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

CCON / Channel - constructed
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite
HAND / HANDSEEDED

HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

PL / Project Layout

RB / Remove blockage from flowline
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
STBY / Stand By

UTLOC / Utility locates

WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed

WSL / Workshelf - Level

2018-004 / Bellinger Bluff Sub Total
Grand Total

efore

Labor
Hours
2.0

50.0
339.0
115.0
15.0
307.0
297.0
20.0
40.0
100.0
40.0

8.0

1.5
169.0
50.0
1,553.50
1,553.50

Labor
Cost
$43.58
$1,127.10
$7,756.23
$2,683.45
$338.91
$6,658.64
$6,573.75
$469.80
$861.45
$2,291.30
$1,126.70
$197.60
$37.05
$3,963.24
$1,143.00
$35,271.80
$35,271.80

During

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$367.38
$1,791.68
$566.67
$11.52
$2,703.53
$2,451.44
$84.83
$137.39
$627.13
$36.00
$75.36
$6.03
$1,883.59
$223.64
$10,966.19
$10,966.19

Material
Cost
$0.00
$68.66
$789.05
$86.33
$160.58
$4,291.32
$1,016.16
$126.42
$32.67
$127.13
$22.88
$41.22
$10.40
$488.93
$1,673.76
$8,935.51
$8,935.51

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$543.20
$3,795.10
$1,497.30
$163.59
$2,713.79
$3,001.13
$266.30
$393.70
$1,158.50
$543.20
$131.76
$19.85
$2,298.87
$545.30
$17,071.58
$17,071.58

Total

Cost
$43.58
$2,106.34
$14,132.06
$4,833.75
$674.60
$16,367.28
$13,042.48
$947.35
$1,425.21
$4,204.06
$1,728.78
$445.94
$73.33
$8,634.63
$3,585.70
$72,245.08
$72,245.08
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March 2018
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