

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Bellinger Bluff Road Channel

Activity: Drainage Improvement **Duration:** 12/18/17-03/08/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,100 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 1,100 L.F. of workshelf. Removed blockage from flowline. Constructed and cleaned out 1,100 L.F. of channel. Handseeded for erosion control.

2018-004 / Bellinger Bluff	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.0	\$43.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.58
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	50.0	\$1,127.10	\$367.38	\$68.66	\$0.00	\$543.20	\$2,106.34
CCON / Channel - constructed	339.0	\$7,756.23	\$1,791.68	\$789.05	\$0.00	\$3,795.10	\$14,132.06
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite	115.0	\$2,683.45	\$566.67	\$86.33	\$0.00	\$1,497.30	\$4,833.75
HAND / HANDSEEDED	15.0	\$338.91	\$11.52	\$160.58	\$0.00	\$163.59	\$674.60
HAUL / Hauling	307.0	\$6,658.64	\$2,703.53	\$4,291.32	\$0.00	\$2,713.79	\$16,367.28
LM / Loading Materials	297.0	\$6,573.75	\$2,451.44	\$1,016.16	\$0.00	\$3,001.13	\$13,042.48
PL / Project Layout	20.0	\$469.80	\$84.83	\$126.42	\$0.00	\$266.30	\$947.35
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	40.0	\$861.45	\$137.39	\$32.67	\$0.00	\$393.70	\$1,425.21
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf	100.0	\$2,291.30	\$627.13	\$127.13	\$0.00	\$1,158.50	\$4,204.06
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	40.0	\$1,126.70	\$36.00	\$22.88	\$0.00	\$543.20	\$1,728.78
STBY / Stand By	8.0	\$197.60	\$75.36	\$41.22	\$0.00	\$131.76	\$445.94
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.5	\$37.05	\$6.03	\$10.40	\$0.00	\$19.85	\$73.33
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed	169.0	\$3,963.24	\$1,883.59	\$488.93	\$0.00	\$2,298.87	\$8,634.63
WSL / Workshelf - Level	50.0	\$1,143.00	\$223.64	\$1,673.76	\$0.00	\$545.30	\$3,585.70
2018-004 / Bellinger Bluff Sub Total	1,553.50	\$35,271.80	\$10,966.19	\$8,935.51	\$0.00	\$17,071.58	\$72,245.08
Grand Total Before	1,553.50	\$35,271.80 During	\$10,966.19	\$8,935.51	\$0.00	\$17,071.58 After	\$72,245.08







